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Lexington, Va. Baltimore, Md. College Park, Md. Williamsburg, Va. Lewisburg, Pa. Lewisburg, Pa. Philadelphia, Pa. Bloomsburg, Pa. Bethlehem, Pa. Princeton, N.J. Greensboro, N.C. Eugene, Ore.

March 22-23 March 30 March 30 April 5-6 April 13-14 April 20 April 25-27 April 27 May 3-4 May 10-12 May 23-25 June 5-8

Applegate, -- 5000 - -- -- 1500 - 3000 - -- 5000 - -- -- -- --

Chris (Sr.) 16:00.07 (13) 4:13.47 (116) 9:14.27 (11) 15:43.56 (9)

Balaban, -- -- -- 3000 - 5000 - 3000 - -- 5000 - -- -- -- --

Eric (Jr.) 8:57.00 (16) 15:09.37 (50) 8:54.61 (8) 15:17.16 (6)

Blaides, -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

David (So.)

Brakewood, -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Harrison (Fr.)

Brandstadt, High Jump - -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Sam (So.) NH

Brown, -- 110HH - -- 110HH (P) - 110HH - 110HH - -- -- 110HH (P) - -- -- --

Jason (Sr.) 15.96 (5) 15.78 15.72 (11) 15.26 (4) 15.73 

High Jump - High Jump - 400H - 400H - High Jump -

NH 6-4.25 (T4) 59.23 (18) 59.05 (7) 6-6.25 (5)

High Jump - High Jump -

6-2.25 (6) 6-6.25 (T2)

Burgess, -- -- -- -- Long Jump - Long Jump - -- Long Jump - -- -- -- --

Ben (So.) 21-6.25 (7) 19-10.25 (14) 20-9 (3)

Triple Jump - Triple Jump - Triple Jump -

Foul Foul 43-1.75 (2)

Capasso, -- -- -- -- 100 - 100 - -- -- -- -- -- --

Slade (Sr.) 12.07 (29) 12.08 (10)

Charland, -- 3000SC - -- 3000SC - 5000 - 3000SC - -- 800 - -- -- -- --

Brian (Sr.) 9:37.35 (5) 9:22.35 (10) 14:58.66 (30) 9:29.68 (4) DNF

1500 -

4:04.27 (2)

Conte, Cole -- 1500 - -- -- -- 800 - -- 800 - -- -- -- --

(Fr.) 4:05.84 (6) 1:59.92 (10) 1:57.24 (7)
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Cowell, -- -- -- -- 5000 - 3000 - -- 5000 - -- -- -- --

Dylan (So.) 16:11.36 (123) 9:16.82 (12) 15:45.49 (10)

Deysher, -- 110HH - -- 400H - 110HH - 110HH - -- 200 - -- -- -- --

Matt (So.) 16.49 (6) 57.06 (22) 16.68 (18) 15.79 (8) 23.14 (7)

400H - 400H - 400H - 110HH -

58.44 (5) 57.72 (14) 1:00.59 (9) 16.13 (3)

Dougherty, -- -- -- -- Long Jump - Long Jump - -- Long Jump - -- -- -- --

Sean (So.) ND 20-0.5 (12) 19-1.5 (4)

Triple Jump - Triple Jump - Triple Jump -

Foul 42-0 (7) 40-7.5 (4)

Dugan, John -- -- -- 3000 - 3000SC - -- 3000SC - -- 5000 - 3000SC - -- --

(So.) 8:33.93 (3) 9:13.34 (5) 

(IC4A)

9:15.98 (8) 14:49.75 (10) 9:14.82 (21)

3000SC -

9:07.02 (2) 

(IC4A)

Eaton-Hall, -- 200 - -- 200 - 100 - 400 - -- -- 100 (P) - -- -- --

Jacob (Jr.) 22.88 (16) 22.68 (26) 11.03 (9) 50.52 (4) 11.05 

200 - 100 (F) -

22.10 (4) 10.93 (5)

200 (P) -

22.18 (7)

200 (F) -

21.97 (7)

Erhard, Tyler -- 3000SC - -- 1500 - 3000SC - 1500 - -- -- 5000 - 3000 SC - -- --

(Jr.) 9:27.00 (2) 3:55.32 (30) 9:14.08 (7) 

(IC4A)

4:10.10 (19) DNF 9:04.13 (10)

3000SC -

9:08.44 (4) 

(IC4A)

Fellows, -- -- Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - -- Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - -- --

Jack (So.) 47-9.25 (5) 46-9 (16) 48-6.75 (9) 51-3.75 (3) 50-3.5 (4) 49-3.5 (7) 51-4.25 (1)

Discus - Hammer - Discus - Discus - Discus - Discus - Discus -

138-0 (6) 154-6 (7) 132-0 (14) 142-2 (7) 152-0 (1) 148-2 (10) 136-10

Hammer - Hammer - Hammer - Hammer - Hammer - Shot Put -

145-10 (8) 161-2 (10) 155-5 (8) 154-4 (5) 158-9 (13) 48-5.5 (33)
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Ferguson, -- Pole Vault - -- Pole Vault - Pole Vault - Pole Vault - -- Pole Vault - -- -- -- --

Ian (Sr.) 13-9.25 (3) NH 14-9 (T4) NH 14-1.25 (4)

Garcia-Garrison, -- -- -- -- 1500 - 1500 - -- -- 1500 - -- -- --

Andrew (So.) 3:53.63 (30) 3:55.51 (2) 3:55.84 (5)

5000 -

15:22.53 (19)

Gevirtz, Dan -- -- -- -- Long Jump - Long Jump - -- Long Jump - -- -- -- --

(Fr.) 21-3.5 (8) 21-2.75 (7) 21-5.25 (2)

Triple Jump - Triple Jump -

41-3 (8) 41-1.5 (3)

Haupt, Cody Decathlon - 110HH - -- Javelin - 110HH - Discus - -- 110HH - Decathlon - -- -- --

(Fr.) 4,787 (14)(TT) 17.26 (8) 155-10 (13) 17.76 (20) 97-8 (20) 16.77 (4) 5,664 (6)(TT)

100 - 11.65 Javelin - 100 - Shot Put - Pole Vault - 100 - 12.10

400 - 53.11 153-2 (5) 11.49 (22) 32-3 (17) 10-0 (10) 400 - 51.46

1500 - 5:07.73 Long Jump - 1500 - 4:55.67

110H - 17.39 ND 110HH - 16.74

HJ - 4-11 HJ - 5-6

LJ - 18-10.75 PV - 9-7.75 

SP - 29-4 LJ - 20-0.25

Disc - 83-10 SP - 33-0.25

Jav - 158-10 Disc - 106-7

PV - NH Jav - 159-4

Hicks, Justin -- 400 - -- 200 - 100 - 100 - -- -- 100 (P) - -- -- --

(Sr.) 49.73 (2) 22.22 (10) 10.74 (1) 

(IC4A)

10.59 (1)(TT) 10.89

200 - 200 - 100 (F) -

21.42 (4)(TT) 21.49 (1) 10.70 (1)(IC4A)

200 (P) -

22.08 

200 (F) -

21.16 (1) 

(SR)(IC4A)

Holmes, Ray -- Long Jump - -- Long Jump - Triple Jump - Triple Jump - -- Long Jump - Triple Jump - Triple Jump - -- --

(Jr.) 21-8.25 (4) 21-1.25 (24) 48-11.75 (1) 

(IC4A)

48-6 (1) (IC4A) 22-8 (1) 49-4.25 (1) 

(TT)(IC4A)

48-6.25 (8)

Triple Jump - Triple Jump - Long Jump -

47-7 (1)(IC4A) 49-4.25 (2) 

(TT)(IC4A)

23-0 .75 (3)
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Horning, -- 800 - -- 1500 - 1500 - 1500 - -- 800 - -- -- -- --

Dustin (Sr.) 1:56.75 (2) 3:55.38 (31) 4:08.42 (97) 4:02.68 (9) 1:55.64 (4)

Jagelsky, -- 1500 - -- 800 - 800 - -- -- -- 800 - -- -- --

Alex (So.) 4:03.25 (4) 1:53.54 (15) 1:52.16 (2) 

(TT)

1:52.72 (5)

Johnson, -- 800 - -- 400 - 800 - 800 - -- -- 800 - -- -- --

Ryan (Fr.) 1:55.46 (1) 50.87 (28) 1:52.57 (T4) 

(TT)

1:54.59 (1) 1:51.51 (3) 

(TT)(IC4A)

Joseph, -- -- -- Hammer - Hammer - Hammer - Hammer - -- Hammer - Hammer - Hammer - Hammer -

Leonard (Sr.) 194-6 (1) 

(IC4A)

209-11 (1) 

(SR)(IC4A)

208-1 (1) 

(IC4A)

199-9 (3)(IC4A) 209-0 (1) (IC4A) 208-8 (1) 206-8 (8) 208-1 (11)

Discus - Discus - Discus - Discus -

148-3 (6) 154-7 (5) 154-5 (5) 168-1 (4) 

(TT)(IC4A)

Keller, Kevin -- 200 - -- -- 400 - 400 - -- -- Long Jump - Long Jump - Long Jump - --

(So.) 22.63 (11) 50.24 (10) 50.53 (5) 23-4.5 (1)(IC4A) 24-3.5 (3)(TT) 22-7 (24)

Long Jump - Long Jump - Triple Jump -

22-9 (2) 23-10.25 (1) 

(TT)(IC4A)

46-4 (3)

Kirna, John -- 1500 - -- -- 5000 - 3000 - -- 5000 - -- -- -- --

(Fr.) 4:08.56 (10) 15:42.42 (108) 8:46.14 (2) 15:24.46 (7)

Koullias, -- -- Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - -- --

Stephen (Sr.) 50-6 (4) 49-1 (11) 50-8.75 (6) 50-10.75 (5) 51-9.25 (8) 

(IC4A)

50-6.25 (3) 52-0 (2)(IC4A) 49-2.25 (29)

Hammer - Hammer - Hammer - Hammer -

156-3 (11) 155-8 (7) 158-1 (3) 156-6 (15)

Discus -

124-6 (11)

Krystek, D.J. -- 5000 - -- -- 10000 - -- -- 5000 - -- 10000 - -- --

(Sr.) 15:02.06 (1) 31:04.39 (21) 

(IC4A)

15:04.80 (2) 32:03.36 (24)

Kuchta, -- 1500 - -- 5000 - 1500 - 3000 - -- 5000 - -- -- -- --

Andrew (Fr.) 4:05.98 (7) 14:54.01 (24) 4:04.95 (84) 8:50.28 (3) 15:05.28 (3)
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Lanzi, Peter -- -- -- -- 100 - Pole Vault - -- Pole Vault - -- -- -- --

(So.) 11.91 (26) NH 12-1.5 (9)

200 -

23.68 (28)

Logan, -- -- -- 800 - 800 - 800 - -- 800 - -- -- -- --

Dennis (Jr.) 1:54.64 (24) 1:56.40 (34) 1:55.15 (2) 1:56.80 (6)

Lupica, -- 110HH - -- 110HH (P) - 200 - 110HH - -- -- 110HH (P) - -- 110HH (P) - --

Christian (So.) 14.47 (1) 

(IC4A)

14.36 

(TT)(IC4A)

21.26 (2)(TT) 13.96 (1) 

(SR)(IC4A)

14.31 (IC4A) DNF

400H - 110HH (F) - 400H - 110HH (F) -

54.59 (1)(TT) 14.25 (2) 

(SR)(IC4A)

55.11 (1) DNS

400H -

53.24 (3) 

(TT)(IC4A)

Marcott, -- -- Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - -- --

Quinten (Sr.) 47-2.25 (6) 49-7.75 (8) 50-6.25 (7) 52-6.75 (2) 

(TT)(IC4A)

49-6.25 (17) 52-0.5 (2) 

(IC4A)

51-10.5 (3) 

(IC4A)

Foul

Hammer - Hammer - Hammer - Hammer -

147-11 (18) 153-9 (9) 151-8 (7) 156-6 (16)

Discus -

92-3 (15)

Markwalter, -- Pole Vault - -- Pole Vault - Pole Vault - Pole Vault - -- -- -- -- -- --

Daniel (Sr.) 15-3 (1) 14-3.25 (18) 14-3.25 (T7) 14-3.25 (4)

McConnell, -- -- -- -- 1500 - 800 - -- 800 - -- -- -- --

Cameron (Sr.) 4:08.55 (100) 2:00.06 (11) 1:58.25 (9)

McGowan, -- -- -- 3000 - 10000 - -- -- 5000 - 5000 - 10000 - -- --

 Michael (So.) 8:42.82 (9) 30:00.32 (8) 

(IC4A)

DNF 14:55.70 (13) 30:30.89 (4)

10000 -

31:37.45 (9)

Menza, -- 200 - -- 400 - 400 - 400 - -- 400 - 400 - -- -- --

Anthony (Fr.) 22.84 (14) 49.89 (16) 49.63 (7) 49.67 (2) 49.01 (3) 49.85 (11)

200 -

22.43 (22)
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Monahan, -- Shot Put - -- Discus - Discus - Discus - -- Discus - Discus - Discus - -- --

Brian (So.) 47-11 (4) 139-8 (10) 156-9 (4)(TT) 157-5 (4) 

(TT)(IC4A)

151-5 (2) 156-0 (8) 146-4 (2)

Discus - Hammer - Shot Put - Shot Put - Discus -

149-1 (5) Foul 52-1 (1) 

(TT)(IC4A)

51-6.5 (4) 

(IC4A)

139-11 (37)

Hammer - 

136-10 (8)

Moon, -- 1500 - -- 800 - 800 - 800 - -- 1500 - -- -- -- --

Zachary (Fr.) 4:10.09 (12) 1:56.31 (37) 1:55.94 (30) 1:59.26 (8) 4:07.43 (4)

Motolla, -- -- Discus - Hammer - Discus - Discus - -- Hammer - Discus - Hammer - -- --

Ted (Sr.) 126-0 (9) 158-10 (3) 133-8 (11) 134-7 (12) 168-8 (2) 149-3 (9) 165-6 (2)

Hammer - Hammer - Hammer - Shot Put - Hammer - Hammer -

156-8 (6) 165-5 (9) 174-6 (4) 40-2.75 (8) 175-5 (6) 

(IC4A)

170-5 (21)

Mulrooney, -- -- Javelin - Javelin - Javelin - Javelin - -- Javelin - Javelin - -- -- --

Pat (Fr.) 183-4 (4) 175-6 (8) 168-7 (8) 170-9 (2) 177-6 (2) 168-9 (7)

Murray, -- 5000 - -- -- 5000 - 1500 - -- 5000 - -- -- -- --

Peter (Fr.) 15:29.59 (8) 15:09.15 (49) 4:07.07 (18) 14:57.94 (1)

Najbar, -- 100 - -- 100 (P) - 100 - 100 - -- 100 - 100 (P) - -- -- --

Patryk (Jr.) 11.17 (7) 11.18 11.00 (T6) 11.10 (6) 11.02 (1) 11.20

200 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 100 (F) -

22.43 (6) 22.08 (T8) 22.12 (5) 22.23 (1) 11.28 (8)

200 (P) -

22.56

200 (F) -

22.55 (8)

Oesterlin, -- 1500 - -- 1500 - 1500 - 1500 - -- 800 - 800 - -- -- --

Chris (Jr.) 3:59.76 (1) 3:54.54 (25) 4:03.39 (75) 4:01.42 (8) 1:53.37 (1) 1:58.81 (24)

1500 -

3:57.46 (6)

Prieto, Alex -- Long Jump - -- Triple Jump - Triple Jump - Long Jump - -- Triple Jump - Long Jump - Triple Jump - -- --

(Jr.) 21-6 (5) 44-11 (10) 46-5.25 (6) 22-3.5 (3) 45-5.75 (1) 22-3.75 (5) 46-8.25 (16)

Triple Jump - Triple Jump - Triple Jump -

43-4.25 (4) 47-7.75 (3) 

(TT)(IC4A)

46-7.5 (2)
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Reynolds, -- Shot Put - -- Discus - Shot Put - Discus - -- Discus - -- -- -- --

Brandon (So.) Foul Foul 42-7 (17) 141-4 (9) 127-0 (10)

Discus - Hammer - Discus - Hammer - Hammer -

151-0 (4) 146-7 (12) 147-4 (7) 151-3 (10) 153-4 (6)

Hammer - Hammer -

158-4 (4) 147-6 (19)

Reynolds, -- 110HH - -- 110HH (P) - 110HH - 110HH - -- 110HH - 110HH (P) - -- -- --

Grant (Fr.) 15.31 (4) DNF 15.22 (8) 15.14 (3) 15.12 (1) 14.80  

(TT)(IC4A)

400H - 400H - 400H - 400H - 110HH (F) -

57.00 (3) 56.55 (19) 54.78 (6)(TT) 57.88 (4) 15.51 (6)

400H -

54.84 (6)

Riley, Kamal -- 200 - -- 100 (P) - -- 100 - -- -- 100 (P) - 100 (P) - -- --

(Jr.) 22.56 (10) 11.16 10.88 (4) 11.07 11.27

100 (F) - 200 (P) -

10.85 (2)(IC4A) 22.58

200 (P) -

22.65

200 (F) -

21.56 (4) 

(TT)(IC4A)

Robertson, -- 200 - -- 200 - 400 - 400 - -- 400 - -- -- -- --

Griffin (Fr.) 22.72 (13) 22.85 (32) 51.32 (18) 51.76 (10) 50.83 (5)

400 - 200 - 200 -

51.85 (14) 22.52 (24) 22.66 (12)

Robinson, -- -- -- -- Hammer - Hammer - -- Hammer - -- -- -- --

Nigel (Jr.) 148-0 (17) 148-6 (12) 155-2 (4)

Seigneur, -- 1500 - -- 10000 - 1500 - -- -- 5000 - -- -- -- --

Charles  (Sr.) 4:09.72 (11) 31:40.66 (16) 4:09.25 (106) 15:37.15 (8)

Shoyoye, -- -- -- -- Shot Put - Shot Put - -- Shot Put - -- -- -- --

Olu (Fr.) ND 42-5.25 (11) 41-11.5 (7)

Hammer - Hammer -

ND 130-5 (13)
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Stafurik, -- Shot Put - -- -- Shot Put - Shot Put - -- Shot Put - -- -- -- --

Mark (Fr.) 46-2.5 (6) 44-2.75 (14) 44-6.25 (8) 46-9.5 (5)

Discus - Hammer - Hammer - Discus -

121-10 (12) Foul 142-5 (15) 106-3 (13)

Hammer - Hammer -

131-2 (9) 148-1 (9)

Strauss, -- -- -- -- 10000 - -- -- 5000 - -- -- -- --

David (Jr.) 32:37.68 (49) 15:17.13 (5)

Tapper, -- Long Jump - -- 400 - 200 - 400 - -- -- 400 - -- -- --

Kevin (So.) 22-5.75 (3) 49.18 (3) 22.23 (15) 50.27 (3) 48.62 (6)(TT)

Triple Jump - Triple Jump - Triple  Jump - Long Jump -

47-3.75 (5) 

(TT)

46-5.5 (5) 46-0.75 (4) 23-1.75 (2) (TT)

Triple Jump -

46-2 (4)

Trees, -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Laddie (So.)

Webster, -- -- Discus - Discus - Discus - Discus - Discus - -- Discus - Discus - Discus - --

Luke (Sr.) 170-10 (2) 

(SR)(IC4A)

160-2 (2) 

(IC4A)

172-1 (2) 

(SR)(IC4A)

172-3 (2) 

(SR)(IC4A)

165-11 (10) 

(IC4A)

172-3 (2) 

(SR)(IC4A)

161-9 (14) 157-8 (36)

Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put -

51-0 (3) 50-10 (5) 52-4.75 (4) 

(TT)(IC4A)

51-1.5 (4) 50-2.5 (13) 50-6.25 (6) Foul

Hammer - Hammer - Hammer - Hammer -

152-6 (7) 153-6 (13) 161-1 (6) 166-2 (11)

Weismiller, -- Pole Vault - -- Pole Vault - Pole Vault - Pole Vault - -- Pole Vault - Pole Vault - Pole Vault - -- --

Scott (Jr.) 13-9.25 (2) 14-9 (T10) 14-9 (T4) 15-3 (1)(TT) 14-7.25 (3) 14-3.25 (7) NH

Wells, -- -- Javelin - Javelin - Javelin - Javelin - -- Javelin - -- -- -- --

Aaron (Fr.) 175-10 (5) 167-1 (11) 159-10 (10) 165-3 (6) 177-2 (3)

Westwood, -- 1500 - -- 1500 - 800 - 800 - -- 800 - 800 - -- -- --

John (Fr.) 4:01.16 (2) 3:56.56 (34) 1:53.33 (11) 1:56.06 (4) 1:54.82 (3) 1:53.24 (7)

Williams, -- 1500 - -- 10000 - 1500 - 3000 - -- 5000 - -- -- -- --

Glen (So.) 4:14.27 (17) 31:48.44 (17) 4:12.07 (115) 8:50.89 (4) 15:07.79 (4)
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Lexington, Va. Baltimore, Md. College Park, Md. Williamsburg, Va. Lewisburg, Pa. Lewisburg, Pa. Philadelphia, Pa. Bloomsburg, Pa. Bethlehem, Pa. Princeton, N.J. Greensboro, N.C. Eugene, Ore.

March 22-23 March 30 March 30 April 5-6 April 13-14 April 20 April 25-27 April 27 May 3-4 May 10-12 May 23-25 June 5-8

Winters, -- Pole Vault - -- -- Pole Vault - Pole Vault - -- Pole Vault - -- -- -- --

Zach (Fr.) 13-3.5 (8) NH 13-3.5 (7) 13-1.5 (6)

Witter, -- Pole Vault - -- Pole Vault - Pole Vault - Pole Vault - -- Pole Vault - Pole Vault - Pole Vault - -- --

Nate (Jr.) 13-3.5 (T4) 15-3 (T3) (TT) NH 14-9 (T2) 15-7 (1)(TT) 14-9 (2) 15-9 (16)(TT)

Wyman, -- Shot Put - -- -- Discus - Shot Put - -- Discus - -- -- -- --

Matt (Fr.) 39-1.75 (11) 133-4 (12) 40-0 (13) 136-6 (7)

Discus - Hammer - Discus - Hammer -

132-9 (9) Foul 134-11 (11) 142-10 (10)

Hammer - Hammer -

122-8 (10) 135-10 (17)

Yamnicky, -- 1500 - -- 3000SC - 3000SC - 3000SC - -- 1500 - 5000 - 3000SC - -- --

Robert (Sr.) 4:05.56 (5) 9:25.27 (15) 9:19.59 (11) 9:23.09 (2) 3:59.11 (1) 15:02.82 (16) 9:05.72 (12)

3000SC -

9:07.87 (3) 

(IC4A)



Washington & 

Lee Carnival

UMBC 

Invitational

Maryland 

Invitational

Colonial 

Relays

Bison Outdoor 

Classic

Bucknell Team 

Challenge Penn Relays

Maroon & Gold 

Invitational

Patriot League 

Champs. IC4A Champs.

NCAA East 

Prelims

NCAA 

Champs.

Lexington, Va. Baltimore, Md. College Park, Md. Williamsburg, Va. Lewisburg, Pa. Lewisburg, Pa. Philadelphia, Pa. Bloomsburg, Pa. Bethlehem, Pa. Princeton, N.J. Greensboro, N.C. Eugene, Ore.

March 22-23 March 30 March 30 April 5-6 April 13-14 April 20 April 25-27 April 27 May 3-4 May 10-12 May 23-25 June 5-8

RELAYS: -- 4x100 - -- 4x100 - 4x100 - 4x100 - 4x100 (P) - 4x400 - 4x100 - 4x400 (P) - -- --

41.49 (1) 

(IC4A)(TT)

41.53 (1) 

(IC4A)

41.61 (2) 

(IC4A)

42.54 (T2) 41.28 (18) 

(TT)(IC4A)

3:24.26 (1) 41.58 (4) (IC4A) 3:15.55 (TT)

Eaton-Hall, 

Hicks, Riley, 

Lupica

Eaton-Hall, 

Hicks, Riley, 

Lupica

Eaton-Hall, 

Hicks, Riley, 

Lupica

Eaton-Hall, 

Hicks, Riley, 

Lupica

Eaton-Hall, 

Hicks, Riley, 

Lupica

Robertson, 

Oesterlin, 

Logan, 

McConnell

Eaton-Hall, 

Hicks, Riley, 

Lupica

Tapper, Eaton-

Hall, Logan, 

Menza

-- 4x400 A - -- 4x200 - 4x400 A - 4x400 - 4x100 (F) - -- 4x400 - 4x800 (P) - -- --

3:18.67 (2) 1:26.17 (2) 3:20.67 (2) 3:29.30 (3) 41.03 (3) 

(TT)(IC4A)

3:19.34 (5) 7:41.24 

Hicks, Johnson, 

Menza, Keller

Eaton-Hall, 

Hicks, Riley, 

Lupica

Tapper, G. 

Reynolds, 

Haupt, Keller

G. Reynolds, 

Logan, 

Deysher, 

Johnson

Eaton-Hall, 

Hicks, Riley, 

Lupica

Tapper, Menza, 

Keller, Riley

Jagelsky, 

Westwood, 

Oesterlin, 

Johnson

-- 4x400 C - -- 4x400 - 4x400 C - 4x800 - DMR - -- 4x800 - -- -- --

3:35.41 (5) 3:18.31 (6) 3:23.21 (3) 8:11.62 (1) 9.59.43 (14) 7:33.07 (3)(TT)

Jagelsky, 

Horning, 

Moon, Najbar

Tapper, 

Robertson, 

Logan, Menza

Johnson, 

Logan, Moon, 

Westwood

Horning, 

Oesterlin, 

Conte, Erhard

Erhard, Keller, 

Johnson, Garcia-

Garrison

Jagelsky, 

Oesterlin, 

Johnson, 

Westwood

-- 4x400 B - -- 4x800 - 4x400 B - -- -- -- -- -- -- --

3:37.25 (6) 7:48.93 (11) 3:29.15 (11)

Westwood, 

Oesterlin, 

Conte, Tapper

Logan, 

Oesterlin, 

Westwood, 

Johnson

Deysher, Eaton-

Hall, Riley, 

Robertson

-- -- -- 4x1500 - 4x400 D - -- -- -- -- -- -- --

16:21.84 (6) 3:34.91 (15)

Krystek, Conte, 

Dugan, 

McGowan

Brown, Najbar, 

McConnell, 

Lanzi



Washington & 

Lee Carnival

UMBC 

Invitational

Maryland 

Invitational

Colonial 

Relays

Bison Outdoor 

Classic

Bucknell Team 

Challenge Penn Relays

Maroon & Gold 

Invitational

Patriot League 

Champs. IC4A Champs.

NCAA East 

Prelims

NCAA 

Champs.

Lexington, Va. Baltimore, Md. College Park, Md. Williamsburg, Va. Lewisburg, Pa. Lewisburg, Pa. Philadelphia, Pa. Bloomsburg, Pa. Bethlehem, Pa. Princeton, N.J. Greensboro, N.C. Eugene, Ore.

March 22-23 March 30 March 30 April 5-6 April 13-14 April 20 April 25-27 April 27 May 3-4 May 10-12 May 23-25 June 5-8

-- -- -- SMR - -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

3:36.96 (9)

Najbar, Haupt, 

G. Reynolds, 

Moon

-- -- -- DMR - -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

10:04.77 (7)
Erhard, 

Robertson, 

Jagelsky, 

Horning

TEAM SCORES: NTS NTS NTS 2nd of 31 NTS 1. Bucknell - 290 NTS NTS 1. Bucknell - 184 12th of 48 NTS

2. Penn State - 111 2. Army - 170

3. Duquesne - 81 3. Navy - 159

4. Lock Haven - 48 4. Lehigh - 85

5. MSM - 33.5 5. Lafayette - 32

6. Bloomsburg - 24.5 6. American - 26

T7. Pitt - 6 7. Colgate - 16

T7. SFU - 6 8. HC - 10

KEY

Georgian Court 

University Last 

Chance Meet 

(May 10)

Italics - Season-best mark/time

(IC4A) - IC4A qualifying mark/time

(SR) - School Record

(TT) - Bucknell top-10 mark/time

(FR) - Facility Record

(#) - Place

P - Prelims/F-Finals


